PROLOGIS INC

PROLOGIS INC

ISIN:  US74340W1036

Overview

2024/06/04 08:05:02

Price
98.01 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.09% (-0.09)

US74340W1036
PLD

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

91,175 EUR
S&P 500

98.12 EUR (60)
99.36 EUR (60)
98.01 EUR
98.01 EUR
98.01 EUR
98.10 EUR
101.65844 EUR
0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74340W1036&ID_NOTATION=47156258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74340W1036&ID_NOTATION=47156258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16fe00b6de7a890b3bb8bbe8c1fb122701f8a7a992e5c53dbe7beed15a5305d3&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1425f7b9ccfd4b5b&time=1717579965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aee02c7700d8bcce09a148f9d94e15096ed42a739adc7b8423c5ecf7d741a67&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40121a0aebdf57513&time=1717579965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca98a69986d626d1f50dce2fd4c855d0c495735bb5377fda0296cc8a5b27abae&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d111931e1fd97a145&time=1717579965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d91bd6c6094c871e81bc001205c0d80fa3f397b3966b9463279a0d4343753a9&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2964bf3a72e916542&time=1717579965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9759b440717eeafd04a0998f31e3941b62665615ffeac3a5450b4421712a5257&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8036b1a14d16fa631&time=1717579965&tool=RSC

PROLOGIS INC

Details

2024/06/04 08:05:02

Price

98.01 EUR

Difference ©  -0.09% (-0.09)
General attributes
ISIN US74340W1036
Symbol PLD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91,175 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.12 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 99.36 EUR (60)
Open 98.01 EUR
High 98.01 EUR
Low 98.01 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.10 EUR
VWAP 101.65844 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -9.67% -15.87% -2.29%
Perf (abs.) -10.50 -18.50 -2.30
Beta 1.16 1.17 1.03
Volatility 25.05 24.04 30.46

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/03

2024/

Time

09:05

09:30

11:13

22:00

08:00

Price

98.46 EUR

97.86 EUR

98.01 EUR

107.40 USD

97.95 EUR

98.19 EUR (181)
98.63 EUR (69)

112.12 EUR (32)

110.41 EUR (22)

124.90 EUR (2024/03/11)
94.07 EUR (2024/05/02)
124.90 EUR (2024/03/11)
91.60 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 3

352.53 46,583

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47156258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197531205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104018958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47156256

PROLOGIS INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/04

2024/
04/29

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

15:49

08:17

08:05

17:44

09:10

08:08

105.31 USD 0.03

97.89 EUR

98.01 EUR

99.69 EUR

97.90 EUR

97.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47156257

PROLOGIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

%, PROLOGIS®

Contact Details
PROLOGIS INC.

Pier 1, Bay 1 - 94111 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-394-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Avid Modjtabai
Carl Webb
Cristina Bita
David O'Connor
George
Fotiades

Guy Metcalfe
Irving Lyons
James Connor
Lydia Kennard
Olivier Piani
Hamid R.
Moghadam
Carter Andrus
Colleen
McKeown

Dan Letter
Edward S.
Nekritz
Joseph Ghazal
Karsten Kallevig
Susan

Uthayakumar
Tim Arndt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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